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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #17133

Division: 13UB 2ND EAST2

Date: saturday, February 24, 2024

Home: 11 (13U) CVFC Fulham

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: sc RW

Time: 2:00 PM

Away: 11 (13U) WFC Dortmund
0123 465%6 7289

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Score:

PRINT NAME

11 (13U) CVFC Fulham

010
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036
037
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007
008

C

Name
Wade Steen

Noah Lewis
Rafe Hardee
Ryan Blackford
Ethan Finnegan
Aavas Shrestha
Holden Krueger
Jacob Shook
William Flynn
Max Krauss
Lucas Procter
Abel Frey

Reinaldo Diaz

Cayden Shepard

Kellan Post
Hunter Johnson

Asher Coleman

omments

C1
c2
C3

C5
C6
Cc7

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE

11 (13U) WFC Dortmund

CELL

No. Name Goals Misconduct

0 Ryan Sieman
010 Evan Barnhart
011 Connor Covington
012 Samir Ishak
014 William Lampman
015 Noah Gilbert
016 Mason Hairston
019 Jackson Coombes
002 Duncan Stewart
020 Nimaiy Panjikar
021 Varen Srirangam
028 Christopher Oroko
003 Levi Priestley
004 Bryson Corbo
005 Elias Fournier
052 Austin Thomas
007 Sidharth Reddy
070 Lon Cook
081 Troy Barba

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




